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PLAYER Gm G B PosPG

ARTHUR Brianna 10 2 3 6.7

BALTROP Kelly 9 9 10 7.6

CASE Kate 12 0 4 9.6

CASTLE Cristie 12 10 5 11.5

CLARK Julia 11 0 2 6.5

DANIEL Lauren 12 3 0 18.2

DAVIES Adrienne 6 0 2 11.5

ELDRIDGE Jorja 2 0 0 7.0

EWINGS Hannah 12 8 8 12.8

FENNA Elise 1 0 0 5.0

FITRIDGE Alexandra 1 0 0 3.0

GALLIO Olivia 9 0 2 4.0

GAUCI Lauren 10 0 0 15.3

GORDON Tayla 4 2 1 5.5

GREET Erica 8 2 0 12.0

HARVEY Kristi 12 0 2 9.9

HATCHARD Anne 7 6 7 34.7

HOWE Hanni 2 0 1 4.5

HOWELL Kendall 8 0 0 5.9

McKENDRICK Mollie 7 3 3 7.9

PERRY Brittany 7 11 4 14.0

POPE Katelyn 10 6 5 17.8

RADAN Talia 7 0 0 6.7

RASHEED Bek 11 0 0 8.8

REYNOLDS Kathryn 12 9 8 9.5

SUNDSTROM Erin 11 0 2 7.2

TAYLOR Charlotte 10 4 2 9.5

TYNAN Leah 12 1 5 12.7

WARD Amber 12 0 0 12.6

WOODARDS Jordan 5 0 0 7.8

WOODLAND Ashleigh 12 18 8 14.2
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PLAYER Gm G B PossPG

ALEXANDER Emma 1 0 0 2.0

ALLAN Paige 11 3 5 8.8

ALTSCHWAGER Jane 13 0 0 8.0

BARLTROP Kelly 13 29 9 5.1

CASTLE Cristie 10 8 7 10.7

CLARK Julie 12 0 1 6.1

COLLIE Nicole 13 0 0 6.2

DANIEL Lauren 13 3 3 15.0

DAVIES Adrienne 13 4 5 10.7

EICHNER Jessica 13 0 0 4.8

ELLIS Sarah 11 0 0 8.2

FELSBOURG Bonnie 1 0 0 8.0

FITTRIDGE Alex 5 0 0 6.2

GALLIO Olivia 13 0 0 7.5

GORNLIE Gabrielle 3 0 0 5.7

GREET Erica 12 2 1 11.2

HOWELL Kendall 13 0 0 7.5

LUGG Rheanne 4 0 0 11.0

MITCHELL Eva 4 0 0 3.3

NUNNS Danielle 10 2 1 6.3

PERRY Brittany 7 5 4 14.7

PIX Tyra 2 0 0 5.5

REYNOLDS Kathryn 10 4 1 12.0

SAMPSON Emma 13 6 9 9.1

TANSELL Sharni 8 1 2 4.5

TYNAN Leah 13 4 3 12.2

Von BERTOUCH Nadia 13 4 8 16.5

WARD Amber 13 0 0 12.4

WELLS Rebecca 2 0 0 5.0

WILLIS Elysha 11 1 2 6.4

WOODLAND Ashleigh 2 0 0 9.5

ZBIERSKI Andie 4 0 0 2.8
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���SOD\HUV�XVHG�����SOD\HG�DOO����JDPHV 

PLAYER Gm G B Poss Pg

ALEXANDER Emma 1 0 0 7.0

ALLAN Paige 11 3 4 8.0

ALTSCHWAGER Jane 9 0 0 7.3

ARTHUR Brianna 9  0 1 5.7

BALTROP Kelly 11 0 1 5.5

BOLES Esther 11 8 5 12.9

BOND Charlotte 10 0 0 5.8

CASTLE Cristie 5 9 2 8.0

COLLIE Nicole 11 0 0 6.4

CONRY Raquel 3 0 0 7.7

COOPER Amber 2 0 0 5.5

DANIEL Lauren 11 1 6 11.1

EDWARDS Jessica 6 2 2 22.7

ELLIS Sarah 11 1 1 9.2

GREET Erica 7 3 10 7.0

HOPLEY Peta 2 0 1 6.5

MALONEY Jenna 4 5 1 4.5

MASCLET Chelsea 2 0 0 6.0

McDERMOTT Tara 1 0 0 4.0

PAVLOVICH Hannah 2 0 0 4.0

PERRY Britt 9 7 5 17.4

RADAN Talia 7 2 1 15.4

REYNOLDS Kathryn 10  2 3 12.4

ROSENZWEIG Katelyn 11 15 16 10.8

TYNAN Leah 10 2 1 12.5

VARCOE Margaret 9  1 1 9.3

Von BERTOUCH Nadia 11 6 4 10.2

WARD Amber 11 0 0 6.9

WELLS Rebecca 2 0 0 7.5

WOODLAND Ashleigh 11 2 0 12.3
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PLAYER Gm G B PosPG

ALLAN Paige 7 5 5 11.9

ANDERSON Tara 1 0 1 6.0

BARLTROP Kelly 6 1 0 4.8

BUNGERY Lauren 5 0 0 6.0

BURROWS Lesley 5 2 2 6.2

CHRISTENSEN Kyesha 7 0 2 8.0

DANIEL Lauren 5 4 3 10.0

EDWARDS Jessica 7 1 0 17.0

ELLIS Sarah 6 0 0 7.0

JENSEN Courtney 7 0 1 4.6

MALONEY Jenna 2 1 1 7.0

MARK Nicole 3 0 0 10.7

MORGAN Marinet 7 0 0 9.9

PACIFICO-HART Shae 2 0 0 4.0

PAVLOVICH Hannah 7 0 0 6.9

PERRY Brittany 6 5 5 20.0

REYNOLDS Kathryn 6 3 4 13.3

RICHARDSON Renai 2 0 0 8.5

ROBERTS Courtney 1 0 0 1.0

ROSENZWEIG Katelyn 6 0 0 8.7

SCHEER Chloe 7 15 6 15.0

SCHULZ Jessica 7 1 2 7.6

SONNEMAN Jayme-Lee 3 1 1 6.0

THOIMPSON Nikki 2 0 0 4.0

TYNAN Leah 7 0 2 16.9

VARCOE Margaret 5 0 0 8.0

WILSON Melissa 3 0 0 2.3

WOODLAND Ashleigh 7 6 7 10.6

YARRAN Tyrell 1 0 0 8.0
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Debut Yr Total Total Total Avg

Name (Seasons) Gm Gl Bh Disp

ALEXANDER Emma 2018 (2) 2 0 0 4.5
ALLAN Paige 2017 (3) 29 11 14 9.2
ALTSCHWAGER Jane 2018 (2) 22 0 0 7.7
ANDERSON Tara 2017 (1) 1 0 1 6.0
ARTHUR Brianna 2018 (2) 19 2 4 6.2
BARLTROP Kelly 2017 (4) 39 39 20 6.6
BOLES Esther 2018 (1) 11 8 5 12.9
BOND Charlotte 2018 (1) 10 0 0 5.8
BUNGERY Lauren 2017 (1) 5 0 0 6.0
BURROWS Lesley 2017 (1) 5 2 2 6.2
CASE Kate 2020 (1) 12 0 4 9.6
CASTLE Cristie 2018 (3) 27 27 14 10.6
CHRISTENSEN Kyesha 2017 (1) 7 0 2 8.0
CLARK Julia 2020 (1) 11 0 2 6.5
COLLIE Nicole 2018 (2) 24 0 0 6.3
CONRY Raquel 2018 (1) 3 0 0 7.7
COOPER Amber 2018 (1) 2 0 0 5.5
DANIEL Lauren 2017 (4) 41 11 12 14.3
DAVIES Adrienne 2019 (2) 19 4 7 10.9
EDWARDS Jessica 2017 (2) 13 3 2 19.6
EICHNER Jessica 2019 (1) 13 0 0 4.8
ELDRIDGE Jorja 2020 (1) 2 0 0 7.0
ELLIS Sarah 2017 (3) 28 1 1 8.3
EWINGS Hannah 2020 (1) 12 8 8 12.8
FELSBOURG Bonnie 2019 (1) 1 0 0 8.0
FENNA Elise 2020 (1) 1 0 0 5.0
FITTRIDGE Alex 2019 (2) 6 0 0 5.7
GALLIO Olivia 2019 (2) 22 0 2 6.0
GAUCI Lauren 2020 (1) 10 0 0 15.3
GORDON Tayla 2020 (1) 4 2 1 5.5
GORNLIE Gabrielle 2019 (1) 3 0 0 5.7
GREET Erica 2018 (3) 27 7 11 10.3
HARVEY Kristi 2020 (1) 12 0 2 9.9
HATCHARD Anne 2020 (1) 7 6 7 34.7
HOPLEY Peta 2018 (1) 2 0 1 6.5
HOWE Hanni 2020 (1) 2 0 1 4.5
HOWELL Kendall 2019 (2) 21 0 0 6.9
JENSEN Courtney 2017 (1) 7 0 1 4.6
LUGG Rheanne 2019 (1) 4 0 0 11.0

Debut Yr Total Total Total Avg

Name (Seasons) Gm Gl Bh Disp

MALONEY Jenna 2017 (2) 6 6 2 5.3
MARK Nicole 2017 (1) 3 0 0 10.7
MASCLET Chelsea 2018 (1) 2 0 0 6.0
McDERMOTT Tara 2018 (1) 1 0 0 4.0
McKENDRICK Mollie 2020 (1) 7 3 3 7.9
MITCHELL Eva 2019 (1) 4 0 0 3.3
MORGAN Marinet 2017 (1) 7 0 0 9.9
NUNNS Danielle 2019 (1) 10 2 1 6.3
PACIFICO-HART Shae 2017 (1) 2 0 0 4.0
PAVLOVICH Hannah 2017 (2) 9 0 0 6.2
PERRY Brittany 2017 (4) 27 28 18 16.4
PIX Tyra 2019 (1) 2 0 0 5.5
POPE Katelyn 2020 (1) 10 6 5 17.8
RADAN Talia 2018 (2) 14 2 1 11.1
RASHEED Bek 2020 (1) 11 0 0 8.8
REYNOLDS Kathryn 2017 (4) 38 18 16 11.5
RICHARDSON Renai 2017 (1) 2 0 0 8.5
ROBERTS Courtney 2017 (1) 1 0 0 1.0
ROSENZWEIG Katelyn 2017 (2) 17 15 16 10.0
SAMPSON Emma 2019 (1) 13 6 9 9.1
SCHEER Chloe 2017 (1) 7 15 6 15.0
SCHULZ Jessica 2017 (1) 7 1 2 7.6
SONNEMAN Jayme-Lee 2017 (1) 3 1 1 6.0
SUNDSTROM Erin 2020 (1) 11 0 2 7.2
TANSELL Sharni 2019 (1) 8 1 2 4.5
TAYLOR Charlotte 2020 (1) 10 4 2 9.5
THOMPSON Nikki 2017 (1) 2 0 0 4.0
TYNAN Leah 2017 (4) 42 7 11 13.2
VARCOE Margaret 2017 (2) 14 1 1 8.8
Von BERTOUCH Nadia 2018 (2) 24 10 12 13.6
WARD Amber 2018 )3) 36 0 0 10.8
WELLS Rebecca 2018 (2) 4 0 0 6.3
WILLIS Elysha 2019 (1) 11 1 2 6.4
WILSON Melissa 2017 (1) 3 0 0 2.3
WOODARDS Jordan 2020 (1) 5 0 0 7.8
WOODLAND Ashleigh 2017 (4) 32 26 15 12.5
YARRAN Tyrell 2017 (1) 1 0 0 8.0
ZBIERSKI Andie 2019 (1) 4 0 0 2.8
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PLAYER Gm G B PosPG

BARRY Courtney 5 0 1 14.0
BENNETT Madison 11 3 5 6.9
BROCKHURST Emily 5 0 0 8.2
BUCHANAN Lauren 12 1 3 9.6
BUETHKE Tahlita 7 1 1 6.4
CAMPBELL Nicole 10 3 1 13.3
CAVOURAS Czenya 10 1 2 15.7
CHARTON Teah 13 8 5 17.1
CLIFTON Lauren 9 0 1 6.1
COPLEY Tiffany 5 0 0 6.2
FLANAGAN-SJOBERG Sophia 10 1 0 5.6
GIBBS Natalie 8 0 0 5.6
GORDON Annabel 1 0 0 3.0
GORE Nikki 7 2 1 15.3
HAMMOND Cheyenne 8 3 2 14.5
HAYLOCK Elyse 11 2 1 11.3
JARVIS Elke 6 0 0 3.8
KIRK Jess 11 18 10 5.5
KRAFT Brooklyn 5 0 0 4.4
MARK Nicole 2 0 0 4.0
McKINNON Montana 7 0 0 11.1
MEYER Tahlis 11 4 0 14.9
MUNYARD Hannah 9 5 5 14.7
NIJHUIS Kelli 2 2 1 4.5
NORTHCOTT Lucy 10 0 1 6.7
PAGE Tamara 3 0 1 6.7
PENNIFOLD Georgia 6 0 0 4.8
PETERS Sheena 7 3 2 3.3
PRATT Samantha 10 0 1 9.4
RADBONE Ella 1 0 0 4.0
ROGERS Layla 6 0 0 8.3
ROSS Caitlin 4 1 0 5.3
ROTHWELL Kristen 1 0 0 3.0
SCHIRMER Gypsy 9 4 2 8.6
SMITH Jaslynne 13 0 0 10.4
TAHAU Indy 13 4 10 12.5
WEDDING Brianna 7 0 0 5.4
WHITELEY Lisa 8 0 0 11.3
WILSON Callie 3 1 4 6.3
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PLAYER Gm G B PossPG

BENNETT Madison 11 9 6 10.5

BROCKHURST Emily 8 0 0 8.0

BROWNE Alana 8 2 0 7.4

BUCHANAN Lauren 9 3 1 9.6

CAMPBELL Nicole 11 3 5 14.9

CAVOURAS Czenya 12 0 0 18.9

CHARLTON Teah 12 11 15 15.8

COPLEY Tiffany 7 1 0 7.0

DUFFY Grace 2 0 0 5.5

FIELKE Tonia 1 0 0 1.0

GIBBS Natalie 6 0 0 6.5

GODING Danielle 8 4 3 7.5

GORE Nikki 7 0 1 18.3

GRYCZEWSKI Emma 11 0 0 5.9

HAMMOND Cheyenne 12 0 3 11.9

HAUSSEN Elyse 11 4 3 11.3

HUDDLESTON Stacey 1 0 0 0.0

JARVIS Elke 5 0 0 4.0

JOHNSON Emogen 8 0 0 10.4

KIRK Jess 10 5 5 6.7

KRAFT Brooklyn 4 0 4 4.0

McKINNON Montana 11 0 0 11.4

MUNYARD Hannah 12 6 4 16.2

PAGE Tamara 7 3 4 6.3

PRATT Samantha 11 0 1 9.3

RADBONE Caitlin 3 0 0 5.3

SCHIRMER Airlie 4 0 0 6.0

SMITH Heidi 2 0 0 4.0

SMITH Jaslynne 12 0 0 9.1

TAHAU Indy 12 8 7 12.3

WALKER-MURPHY Mykala 7 8 4 5.0

WEDDING Brianna 4 0 0 3.8

WOODS Emily 4 0 1 6.3

WRIGHT Sarah 11 0 1 10.7
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PLAYER Gm G B Poss Pg

BENNETT Madison 7  2 1 12.0

BOSLEY Bronwen 2 2 0 8.0

BUCHANAN Lauren 9  2 0 11.4

CAVOURAS Czenya 5 0 2 15.6

DAVISON Elisabeth 8  4 1 10.6

DUFFY Grace 2 0 0 4.0

EASTWOOD Taylah 1 0 0 2.0

FIELKE Tonia 2 0 0 7.0

FITZGIBBONS Layla 1 0 0 5.0

GODING Danielle 7 1 1 7.7

GORE Nikki 9 0 2 19.7

GREEN Madeline 2 0 1 6.5

GUM Courtney 4 11 6 17.3

HAMMOND Cheyenne 11 1 0 15.5

HARVEY Kristi 11 5 3 14.6

HATCHARD Anne 5 5 3 22.6

HAUSSEN Elyse 11 4 3 14.5

HUDDLESTON Stacey 8 0 0 8.9

JARVIS Elke 1 0 0 7.0

LEIBHARDT Bree-Anna 1 0 0 0.0

MAIDMENT Helen 2 0 0 11.5

MARK Nicole 7 0 0 10.9

McCARTHY Louella 10  4 10 13.3

McKENDRICK Mollie 8 6 4 12.1

McKINNON Montanna 10  0 2 9.7

MENCEL Leah 10 1 0 9.3

MUNYARD Hannah 10  2 5 15.0

NORTHCOTT Lucy 9 1 3 7.4

RICHARDSON Stacey 1 0 0 3.0

ROWE Jorja 10 10 9 6.9

SCHIMER Airlie 1 0 0 0.0

SMITH Jaslynne 11 0 0 12.9

WALKER-MURPHY Mykala 3 5 2 4.7

WHITELEY Lisa 8 0 0 10.5

WILLIAMS Caitlin 8 2 1 11.4

WOODS Emily 4 0 0 9.8
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Debut Yr Total Total Total Avg

Name (Seasons) Gm Gl Bh Disp

BARRY Courtney 2020 (1) 5 0 1 14.0
BENNETT Madison 2018 (3) 29 14 12 9.5
BOSLEY Bronwen 2018 (1) 2 2 0 8.0
BROCKHURST Emily 2019 (2) 13 0 0 8.1
BROWNE Alana 2019 (1) 8 2 0 7.4
BUCHANAN Lauren 2018 (3) 30 6 4 10.1
BUETHKE Tahlita 2020 (1) 7 1 1 6.4
CAMPBELL Nicole 2019 (2) 21 6 6 14.1
CAVOURAS Czenya 2018 (3) 27 1 4 17.1
CHARLTON Teah 2019 (2) 25 19 20 16.5
CLIFTON Lauren 2020 (1) 9 0 1 6.1
COPLEY Tiffany 2019 (2) 12 1 0 6.7
DAVISON Elisabeth 2018 (1) 8 4 1 10.6
DUFFY Grace 2018 (2) 4 0 0 4.8
EASTWOOD Taylah 2018 (1) 1 0 0 2.0
FIELKE Tonia 2018 (2) 3 0 0 5.0
FITZGIBBONS Layla 2018 (1) 1 0 0 5.0
FLANAGAN-SJOBERG Sophia 2020 (1) 10 1 0 5.6
GIBBS Natalie 2019 (2) 14 0 0 6.0
GODING Danielle 2018 (2) 15 5 4 7.6
GORDON Annabel 2020 (1) 1 0 0 3.0
GORE Nikki 2018 (3) 23 2 4 17.9
GREEN Madeline 2018 (1) 2 0 1 6.5
GRYCZEWSKI Emma 2019 (1) 11 0 0 5.9
GUM Courtney 2018 (1) 4 11 6 17.3
HAMMOND Cheyenne 2018 (3) 31 4 5 13.9
HARVEY Kristi 2018 (1) 11 5 3 14.6
HATCHARD Anne 2018 (1) 5 5 3 22.6
HAUSSEN Elyse 2018 (2) 22 8 6 12.9
HAYLOCK Elyse 2020 (1) 11 2 1 11.3
HUDDLESTON Stacey 2018 (2) 9 0 0 7.9
JARVIS Elke 2018 (3) 12 0 0 4.2
JOHNSON Emogen 2019 (1) 8 0 0 10.4

Debut Yr Total Total Total Avg

Name (Seasons) Gm Gl Bh Disp

KIRK Jess 2019 (2) 21 23 15 6.1
KRAFT Brooklyn 2019 (2) 9 0 4 4.2
LEIBHARDT Bree-Anna 2018 (1) 1 0 0 0.0
MAIDMENT Helen 2018 (1) 2 0 0 11.5
MARK Nicole 2018 (2) 9 0 0 9.3
McCARTHY Louella 2018 (1) 10 4 10 13.3
McKENDRICK Mollie 2018 (1) 8 6 4 12.1
McKINNON Montanna 2018 (3) 28 0 2 10.7
MENCEL Leah 2018 (1) 10 1 0 9.3
MEYER Tahlis 2020 (1) 11 4 0 14.9
MUNYARD Hannah 2018 (3) 31 13 14 15.4
NORTHCOTT Lucy 2018 (2) 19 1 4 7.1
PAGE Tamara 2019 (2) 10 3 5 6.4
PENNIFOLD Georgia 2020 (1) 6 0 0 4.8
PETERS Sheena 2020 (1) 7 3 2 3.3
PRATT Samantha 2019 (2) 21 0 2 9.3
RADBONE Caitlin 2019 (2) 3 0 0 5.3
RADBONE Ella 2020 (1) 1 0 0 4.0
RICHARDSON Stacey 2018 (1) 1 0 0 3.0
ROSS Caitlin 2020 (1) 4 1 0 5.3
ROTHWELL Kristen 2020 (1) 1 0 0 3.0
ROWE Jorja 2018 (1) 10 10 9 6.9
SCHIMER Airlie 2019 (2) 5 0 0 4.8
SCHIRMER Gypsy 2020 (1) 9 4 2 8.6
SMITH Heidi 2019 1() 2 0 0 4.0
SMITH Jaslynne 2019 (3) 36 0 0 10.7
TAHAU Indy 2019 (2) 25 12 17 12.4
WALKER-MURPHY Mykala 2018 (2) 10 13 6 4.9
WEDDING Brianna 2019 (2) 11 0 0 4.8
WHITELEY Lisa 2018 (2) 16 0 0 10.9
WILLIAMS Caitlin 2018 (1) 8 2 1 11.4
WILSON Callie 2020 (1) 3 1 4 6.3
WOODS Emily 2018 (2) 8 0 1 8.0
WRIGHT Sarah 2019 (1) 11 0 1 10.7
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���SOD\HUV�XVHG�����SOD\HG�DOO����JDPHV 

PLAYER Gm G B PosPG

BALLARD Abbie 11 2 3 16.8

BIDDELL Chelsea 8 6 6 12.1

CULHANE Kasia 10 4 1 8.9

DAVIS Naimh 12 0 0 3.8

DOUPIS Connie 10 0 0 3.1

ELSEGOOD Melanie 7 11 6 6.9

FINNIMORE Amelie 5 0 1 5.6

GRAY Georgie 7 1 1 5.4

GREER Zoe 12 0 3 9.5

GRIFFITHS Scarlett 3 0 0 3.3

HAND Taylor 2 0 0 1.5

HARDWICK Abby 8 3 1 2.5

HARFIELD Tiarna 1 0 0 2.0

HOOPER Nicole 4 2 0 5.3

JAMES Ashlea 9 0 0 6.1

KILLIAN Rachael 7 5 4 7.7

KUSTERMANN Keeley 12 0 1 13.4

MAIDMENT Helen 8 0 0 4.5

MARTIN Rachelle 12 2 9 20.3

MARTINO Marie 2 0 0 5.5

MASON, Alexandra 5 0 1 3.4

MAY Tamika 3 0 0 1.3

McDERMOTT Tara 3 1 2 8.3

NEWMAN Madison 9 1 0 16.3

RAMSEY Gretel 6 0 1 5.8

RODATO Lauren 11 0 0 7.2

RUSSELL Madison 4 0 0 8.5

SCHOLAR Hannah 6 0 0 1.7

SMITH Emma 12 0 4 9.9

SMITH Olivia 11 0 0 6.2

SUTCHINGS Charlie 12 0 1 5.8

THOMPSON Stevie-Lee 8 7 8 13.8

VENNING Zoe 12 3 1 14.4

WALSH Kate 12 0 0 9.3
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���SOD\HUV�XVHG�����SOD\HG�DOO����JDPHV 

PLAYER Gm G B PossPG

BALLARD Abbie 10 1 2 16.3

BIDDELL Chelsea 8 14 8 11.8

BROWN Elisha 1 0 0 13.0

CULHANE Kasoa 8 1 0 10.5

CZABAYSKI Alex 7 0 0 3.7

DAVIS Niamh 9 0 1 4.2

EDWARDS Phoebe 3 0 0 4.0

ELSEGOOD Melanie 9 10 8 5.9

GEE Alice 2 0 0 4.0

GRIFFITHS Scarlett 2 0 0 4.0

HINGSTON Emily 10 0 0 6.7

HOFFMAN Tekira 10 0 2 5.5

JAYNE Taylah 2 0 0 3.0

LOWREY Alana 3 0 0 0.3

MAIDMENT Helen 9 2 1 7.0

MARTIN Rachelle 4 2 0 19.8

MARTINO Marie 10 2 0 8.9

MASON Alex 8 2 0 6.8

MESECKE Courtney 9 0 0 3.2

NEWMAN Madison 10 0 1 18.8

OWEN Rebecca 10 0 2 14.7

PATER Georgie 1 0 0 2.0

PICKERING Jacalyn 2 0 0 1.5

RAMSEY Gretal 10 0 0 4.9

RICH Megan 5 1 3 4.2

RODATO Lauren 9 0 0 9.1

SMITH Emma 9 4 2 8.8

SMITH Mary 8 2 2 3.9

SMITH Olivia 4 0 0 2.0

STOUPPOS Bridie 8 0 0 8.0

SWAIN Leah 5 0 0 3.6

VENNING Zoe 10 2 1 7.2

WHITTAKER Kelly 5 0 0 1.6
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PLAYER Gm G B Poss Pg

ARMITSTEAD Sophie 4 0 0 17.0

BALLARD Abbie 10 2 4 12.8

BATLEY Kym 9 2 0 11.6

BIDDELL Chelsea 10 9 10 12.0

CULHANE Kasia 8 0 0 5.6

CZABAYSKI Alex 4 0 1 5.8

EDWARDS Phoebe 5 0 0 6.2

ELSEGOOD Melanie 9 4 0 8.9

HINGSTON Emily 7 0 0 7.9

HOFFMAN Tekira 6 0 0 3.0

HOLMES Abbey 3 3 1 15.0

HOOPER Nicole 2 1 0 12.0

KILLIAN Rachael 4 4 1 7.8

MARTIN Hannah 8 0 5 14.9

MARTIN Rachelle 10 1 3 18.0

MARTINO Marie 10 0 0 8.1

MASON Alex 9 1 1 4.6

MESECKE Courtney 9 1 0 6.9

NEWMAN Madison 5 0 0 4.4

O'DOHERTY Katie 1 0 0 2.0

PICKERING Jacalyn 2 0 0 2.0

RODATO Lauren 8 0 1 8.5

SMITH Emma 10 4 2 6.8

SONNEMAN Jayme-Lee 2 3 2 4.5

TABB Jami 9  5 1 9.9

EVANS Alli 8  3 0 16.5

GORDON Tayla 5 0 0 9.8

LOWERY Alana 9  1 0 6.1

MASEIRO Sarah 2 0 0 8.5

RICH Megan 6 1 0 3.3

SOLLY Shannen 6 0 0 12.0
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PLAYER Gm G B PosPG

ALLAN Sammie 1 0 0 4.0

BAKER Nicole 4 3 0 8.5

BERRY Mariam 3 0 0 6.3

BOLES Esther 3 0 3 6.3

DEGABRIELE Kirsty 6 0 1 18.0

DENSLEY Sarah 1 0 0 2.0

EVANS Allison 6 0 0 13.5

FAINT Emma 3 0 0 2.3

FRASER Casey 5 0 0 6.4

GORDON Tayla 6 0 1 12.7

GROSVENOR Elizabeth 2 0 0 6.5

HILTON Kate 5 3 2 10.2

HOYLE Sophie 6 0 1 7.8

KING Rachel 3 1 0 8.7

LOWERY Alana 6 1 0 8.3

MASEIRO Sarah 6 0 0 10.0

McCARTHY Louella 6 2 0 15.3

McDERMOTT Tara 5 1 1 11.8

OWEN Rebecca 3 0 0 3.7

POWER Julie 5 3 3 7.2

RICH Megan 1 2 0 2.0

RICHARDSON Stacey 4 1 1 5.3

SEARLE Rachel 6 0 2 6.5

SMITH Jaslynne 4 0 0 5.5

SOLLY Shannen 6 0 0 13.0

SWANSON  Caitlyn 6 1 1 13.7

THOMAS Courtney 1 0 0 0.0

TOLSON Carly 3 0 0 7.0

TREVENA Brooke 4 0 0 5.5
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Debut Yr Total Total Total Avg

Name (Seasons) Gm Gl Bh Disp

ALLAN Sammie 2017 (1) 1 0 0 4.0
ARMITSTEAD Sophie 2018 (1) 4 0 0 17.0
BAKER Nicole 2017 (1) 4 3 0 8.5
BALLARD Abbie 2018 (3) 31 5 9 15.4
BATLEY Kym 2018 (1) 9 2 0 11.6
BERRY Mariam 2017 (1) 3 0 0 6.3
BIDDELL Chelsea 2017 (4) 26 29 24 12.0
BOLES Esther 2017 (1) 3 0 3 6.3
BROWN Elisha 2019 (1) 1 0 0 13.0
CULHANE Kasia 2018 (3) 26 5 1 8.4
CZABAYSKI Alex 2018 (2) 11 0 1 4.5
DAVIS Niamh 2019 (2) 21 0 1 4.0
DEGABRIELE Kirsty 2017 (1) 6 0 1 18.0
DENSLEY Sarah 2017 (1) 1 0 0 2.0
DOUPIS Connie 2020 (1) 10 0 0 3.1
EDWARDS Phoebe 2018 (2) 8 0 0 5.4
ELSEGOOD Melanie 2018 (3) 25 25 14 7.2
EVANS Allison 2017 (2) 14 3 0 15.2
FAINT Emma 2017 (1) 3 0 0 2.3
FINNIMORE Amelie 2020 (1) 5 0 1 5.6
FRASER Casey 2017 (2) 5 0 0 6.4
GEE Alice 2019 (1) 2 0 0 4.0
GORDON Tayla 2017 (2) 11 0 1 11.4
GRAY Georgie 2020 (1) 7 1 1 5.4
GREER Zoe 2020 (1) 12 0 3 9.5
GRIFFITHS Scarlett 2019 (2) 5 0 0 3.6
GROSVENOR Elizabeth 2017 (1) 2 0 0 6.5
HAND Taylor 2020 (1) 2 0 0 1.5
HARDWICK Abby 2020 (1) 8 3 1 2.5
HARFIELD Tiarna 2020 (1) 1 0 0 2.0
HILTON Kate 2017 (1) 5 3 2 10.2
HINGSTON Emily 2018 (2) 17 0 0 7.2
HOFFMAN Tekira 2018 (2) 16 0 2 4.6
HOLMES Abbey 2018 (1) 3 3 1 15.0
HOOPER Nicole 2018 (2) 6 3 0 7.5
HOYLE Sophie 2017 (1) 6 0 1 7.8
JAMES Ashlea 2020 (1) 9 0 0 6.1
JAYNE Taylah 2019 (1) 2 0 0 3.0
KILLIAN Rachael 2018 (2) 11 9 5 2.8
KING Rachel 2017 (1) 3 1 0 8.7
KUSTERMANN Keeley 2020 (1) 12 0 1 13.4

Debut Yr Total Total Total Avg

Name (Seasons) Gm Gl Bh Disp

LOWERY Alana 2017 (3) 18 2 0 5.9
MAIDMENT Helen 2018 (2) 17 2 1 5.8
MARTIN Hannah 2018 (1) 8 0 5 14.9
MARTIN Rachelle 2018 (3) 26 5 12 19.3
MARTINO Marie 2018 (2) 12 0 0 7.7
MASEIRO Sarah 2017 (2) 8 0 0 7.8
MASON Alex 2018 (3) 22 3 2 5.1
MAY Tamika 2020 (1) 3 0 0 1.3
McCARTHY Louella 2017 (1) 6 2 0 15.3
McDERMOTT Tara 2017 (2) 8 2 3 10.5
MESECKE Courtney 2018 (2) 18 1 0 5.1
NEWMAN Madison 2018 (3) 24 1 1 14.9
O'DOHERTY Katie 2018 (1) 1 0 0 2.0
OWEN Rebecca 2017 (2) 13 0 2 12.2
PATER Georgie 2019 (1) 1 0 0 2.0
PICKERING Jacalyn 2018 (2) 4 0 0 1.8
POWER Julie 2017 (1) 5 3 3 7.2
RODATO Lauren 2018 (3) 28 0 1 8.2
RAMSEY Gretal 2019 (2) 16 0 1 5.2
RICH Megan 2017 (3) 12 4 3 3.6
RICHARDSON Stacey 2017 (1) 4 1 1 5.3
RUSSELL Madison 2020 (1) 4 0 0 8.5
SCHOLAR Hannah 2020 (1) 6 0 0 1.7
SEARLE Rachel 2017 (1) 6 0 2 6.5
SMITH Emma 2018 (3) 31 8 8 8.6
SMITH Jaslynne 2017 (1) 4 0 0 5.5
SMITH Mary 2019 (1) 8 2 2 3.9
SMITH Olivia 2019 (2) 15 0 0 5.1
SOLLY Shannen 2017 (2) 12 0 0 12.5
SONNEMAN Jayme-Lee 2018 (1) 2 3 2 4.5
STOUPPOS Bridie 2019 (1) 8 0 0 8.0
SUTCHINGS Charlie 2020 (1) 12 0 1 5.8
SWAIN Leah 2019 (2) 17 3 1 11.2
SWANSON  Caitlyn 2017 (1) 6 1 1 13.7
TABB Jami 2018 (1) 9 5 1 9.9
THOMAS Courtney 2017 (1) 1 0 0 0.0
THOMPSON Stevie-Lee 2020 (1) 8 7 8 13.8
TOLSON Carly 2017 (1) 3 0 0 7.0
TREVENA Brooke 2017 (1) 4 0 0 5.5
VENNING Zoe 2019 (1) 10 2 1 7.2
WALSH Kate 2020 (1) 12 0 0 9.3
WHITTAKER Kelly 2019 (1) 5 0 0 1.6
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���SOD\HUV�XVHG�����SOD\HG�DOO����JDPHV 

PLAYER Gm G B PosPG

ALLEN Majwa 7 1 2 23.0

ARMITSTEAD Sophie 11 1 1 11.7

AVERY Georgia 6 0 0 4.0

BARISIC Ana 2 1 0 3.0

BIGG Lindsay 10 3 4 6.4

BREED Mattea 11 5 7 14.2

BUSCH Rhiannon 10 0 0 9.7

CUTTING Leah 11 0 3 9.5

D'ALESSANDRO Ellen 2 0 0 8.0

DAVIES Jade 2 1 2 4.5

FENTON Kate 8 5 3 9.1

FERRALL Alison 9 6 7 10.3

GALLAGHER Elisha 7 0 0 10.6

GOULD Ashlee 11 1 1 5.8

HALFPENNY Jade 11 2 2 7.7

HANKINSON Tessa 6 2 0 7.0

HILL Jo 4 6 1 6.8

HISCOCK Shai 11 1 0 7.2

HOLLICK Monique 3 0 1 10.3

KARAMOSHOS, Chloe 2 0 0 1.5

LISHMUND Alana 8 4 3 6.1

MACOLINO Jessica 7 1 2 10.3

MARTIN Isabel 10 1 3 7.0

McMAHAON Rebekka 3 0 0 6.7

MURISON Ella 9 0 3 8.1

REID Michele 3 0 0 10.3

ROCHOW Alannah 4 0 0 9.0

SAMUEL Chloe-Rose 3 0 0 7.0

SMITH Bella 9 1 1 9.3

SPORN Erika 11 0 1 4.0

TSOUMBRIS Cassandra 7 0 0 6.4

Van RIEL Matilda 4 0 0 2.3

ZANDER Matilda 11 4 6 16.6

ZERELLA Jiarna 6 0 1 4.3

ZERELLA Rosette 3 1 3 4.3
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���SOD\HUV�XVHG�����SOD\HG�DOO����JDPHV 

PLAYER Gm G B PossPG

ALLEN Najwa 10 7 7 25.4

ARMITSTEAD Sophie 12 2 5 13.8

BIGG Lindsay 8 4 5 4.5

BUSCH Rhiannon 10 0 3 11.6

CLARK Emma 1 1 1 6.0

CUTTING Leah 12 3 1 10.1

D'ALESSANDRO Ellen 1 0 0 6.0

DUNN Hannah 12 5 6 20.9

FENTON Kate 11 3 0 9.4

FERRALL Alison 10 3 1 7.7

FITZGERALD Jane 4 0 0 7.5

GALLAGHER Elisha 10 0 1 7.4

GOULD Ashlee 12 0 0 3.9

GREER Zoe 6 1 1 5.5

HILL Jo 10 10 8 9.2

HOLLICK Monique 12 9 9 16.4

LIEBHARDT Bree-Anna 2 1 0 2.0

MACOLINO Jessica 11 0 1 6.8

McMAHON Rebekka 1 0 2 5.0

MEYER Thalia 12 1 1 11.0

MILLARD Lisa-Jane 1 0 0 4.0

MURISON Ella 2 0 0 7.5

O'DEA Ebony 2 0 0 9.0

O'DONNELL Amber 1 0 0 4.0

PRIEST Hannah 12 0 2 13.6

REID Michele 11 1 4 10.9

RILEY Sally 5 1 1 17.4

ROBERTSON Tara 3 0 0 4.7

SMITH Bella 10 1 1 5.4

SPORN Erika 12 3 1 5.0

TSOUMBRIS Cassandra 11 0 0 6.9

Van RIEL Matilda 7 0 0 2.9

ZANDER Matilda 12 5 5 10.2

ZERELLA Jiarna 4 0 0 5.3

ZERELLA Rosette 4 2 4 5.3
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���SOD\HUV�XVHG�����SOD\HG�DOO����JDPHV 

PLAYER Gm G B Poss Pg

BAXTER Tess 4 1 0 8.0

BENSON Whitney 12 0 0 9.5

BIGG Alexandra 3 0 0 5.7

BIGG Lindsay 4 0 1 7.5

BROWNE Alana 11 4 0 8.9

BURNS Nicola 12 1 3 9.3

BUSCH Rhiannon 11 0 0 15.5

CAMPBELL Nicole 12 0 0 9.8

CUTTING Leah 12 2 2 7.8

FENTON Kate 10  2 2 10.1

FITZGERALD Jane 7  1 2 8.9

FRANKLIN Tania 2 0 0 6.0

GALLAGHER Elisha 8 0 0 8.4

GIBSON Adele 8  3 2 7.9

GOULD Ashlee 4 1 2 7.8

HILL Jo 8  4 7 8.3

HOLLICK Monique 12 3 5 15.3

JERICHO Aajiah 4 1 1 8.3

LENNERTH Alison 7 0 1 9.9

McMAHON Rebekka 10  3 2 11.4

MILLARD Lisa-Jane 9 1 0 8.3

O'DEA Ebony 12 0 1 11.6

PEARSON Kayley 3 0 0 7.0

PEATE Rhiannon 8  3 3 8.6

RAJCIC Marijana 1 1 1 22.0

REID Michele 6  2 1 9.8

RILEY Sally 6 1 0 18.0

ROCHOW Alannah 4 0 0 7.0

TAYLOR Georgia 2 0 0 6.0

TSOUMBRIS Cassandra 6 0 0 10.0

Van REIL Matilda 7 0 0 7.4

WANGANEEN Rebekah 2 0 1 1.5

ZANDER Matilda 6 4 0 7.0

ZECEVIC Stana 7 3 0 6.0
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���SOD\HUV�XVHG������SOD\HG�DOO���JDPHV 

PLAYER Gm G B PosPG

BAMFORD Cherie 7 1 2 10.7

BENSON Whitney 7 0 0 6.1

BURNS Nicola 6 2 2 13.3

COLLIE Nicole 4 3 2 6.3

CUTTING Leah 7 3 3 6.4

EDWARDS Kayla 2 0 0 4.0

FITZGERALD Jane 3 1 1 8.7

GORE Nikki 1 0 1 17.0

HARVEY Kristi 7 5 5 10.3

HUDDLESTON Stacey 7 0 0 7.3

JERICHO Aajiah 1 0 0 6.0

LI Sophie 7 5 2 22.3

MAPLE Ellen 6 1 0 9.3

MAPLE Tess 7 0 2 6.1

McMAHON Rebekka 7 1 0 10.0

NORTHCOTT Lucy 7 7 11 10.9

O'DEA Ebony 3 0 1 12.0

PEARSON Kayley 2 1 0 6.0

POWER Tallara 1 0 0 2.0

RAJCIC Marijana 6 7 6 17.5

REID Michele 7 0 2 15.9

ROBERTSON Tara 6 0 0 4.2

ROWBERRY Phoebe 1 0 0 6.0

SEARLE Karissa 1 0 1 4.0

SONNERMAN Demi 1 0 0 0.0

TAYLOR Georgia 7 0 0 6.9

TEAGUE Caitlen 1 1 0 7.0

TSOUMBRIS Cassandra 6 0 0 7.0

TUCKER Nicole 2 0 0 3.5

VAN RIEL Matilda 4 0 0 7.8

WALLACE Ruth 6 11 1 15.7
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Debut Yr Total Total Total Avg

Name (Seasons) Gm Gl Bh Disp

LI Sophie 2017 (1) 7 5 2 22.3
LIEBHARDT Bree-Anna 2019 (1) 2 1 0 2.0
LISHMUND Alana 2020 (1) 8 4 3 6.1
MACOLINO Jessica 2019 (2) 18 1 3 8.2
MAPLE Ellen 2017 (1) 6 1 0 9.3
MAPLE Tess 2017 (1) 7 0 2 6.1
MARTIN Isabel 2020 (1) 10 1 3 7.0
McMAHON Rebekka 2017 (4) 21 4 4 10.0
MEYER Thalia 2019 (1) 12 1 1 11.0
MILLARD Lisa-Jane 2018 (2) 10 1 0 7.9
MURISON Ella 2019 (2) 11 0 3 8.0
NORTHCOTT Lucy 2017 (1) 7 7 11 10.9
O'DEA Ebony 2017 (3) 17 0 2 11.4
O'DONNELL Amber 2019 (1) 1 0 0 4.0
PEARSON Kayley 2017 (2) 5 1 0 6.6
PEATE Rhiannon 2018 (1) 8 3 3 8.6
POWER Tallara 2017 (1) 1 0 0 2.0
PRIEST Hannah 2019 (1) 12 0 2 13.6
RAJCIC Marijana 2017 (2) 7 8 7 18.1
REID Michele 2017 (4) 27 3 7 11.9
RILEY Sally 2018 (2) 11 2 1 17.7
ROBERTSON Tara 2019 (1) 9 0 0 4.3
ROCHOW Alannah 2018 (2) 8 0 0 8.0
ROWBERRY Phoebe 2017 (1) 1 0 0 6.0
SAMUEL Chloe-Rose 2020 (1) 3 0 0 7.0
SEARLE Karissa 2017 (1) 1 0 1 4.0
SMITH Bella 2019 (2) 19 2 2 7.3
SONNERMAN Demi 2017 (1) 1 0 0 0.0
SPORN Erika 2019 (2) 23 3 2 4.5
TAYLOR Georgia 2017 (2) 9 0 0 6.7
TEAGUE Caitlen 2017 (1) 1 1 0 7.0
TSOUMBRIS Cassandra 2017 (4) 30 0 0 7.4
TUCKER Nicole 2017 (1) 2 0 0 3.5
VAN RIEL Matilda 2017 (4) 22 0 0 5.1
WALLACE Ruth 2017 (1) 6 11 1 15.7
WANGANEEN Rebekah 2018 (1) 2 0 1 1.5
ZANDER Matilda 2018 (3) 29 13 11 12.0
ZECEVIC Stana 2018 (1) 7 3 0 6.0
ZERELLA Jiarna 2019 (2) 10 0 1 4.7
ZERELLA Rosette 2019 (2) 7 3 7 4.9

Debut Yr Total Total Total Avg

Name (Seasons) Gm Gl Bh Disp

ALLEN Najwa 2019 (2) 17 8 9 24.4
ARMITSTEAD Sophie 2019 (2) 23 3 6 12.8
AVERY Georgia 2020 (1) 6 0 0 4.0
BAMFORD Cherie 2017 (1) 7 1 2 7.5
BARISIC Ana 2020 (1) 2 1 0 3.0
BAXTER Tess 2018 (1) 4 1 0 8.0
BENSON Whitney 2018 (1) 19 0 0 8.3
BIGG Alexandra 2018 (1) 3 0 0 5.7
BIGG Lindsay 2018 (3) 22 7 10 5.9
BREED Mattea 2020 (1) 11 5 7 14.2
BROWNE Alana 2018 (1) 11 4 0 8.9
BURNS Nicola 2017 (2) 18 3 5 10.7
BUSCH Rhiannon 2018 (3) 31 0 3 12.4
CAMPBELL Nicole 2018 (1) 12 0 0 9.8
CLARK Emma 2019 (1) 1 1 1 6.0
COLLIE Nicole 2017 (1) 4 3 2 6.3
CUTTING Leah 2017 (4) 42 8 9 8.7
D'ALESSANDRO Ellen 2019 (2) 3 0 0 7.3
DAVIES Jade 2020 (1) 2 1 2 4.5
DUNN Hannah 2019 (1) 12 5 6 20.9
EDWARDS Kayla 2017 (1) 2 0 0 4.0
FENTON Kate 2018 (3) 29 10 5 9.6
FERRALL Alison 2019 (2) 19 9 8 8.9
FITZGERALD Jane 2017 (3) 14 2 3 8.4
FRANKLIN Tania 2018 (1) 2 0 0 6.0
GALLAGHER Elisha 2018 (3) 25 0 1 8.6
GIBSON Adele 2018 (1) 8 3 2 7.9
GORE Nikki 2017 (1) 1 0 1 17.0
GOULD Ashlee 2018 (3) 27 2 3 5.3
GREER Zoe 2019 (1) 6 1 1 5.5
HALFPENNY Jade 2020 (1) 11 2 2 7.7
HANKINSON Tessa 2020 (1) 6 2 0 7.0
HARVEY Kristi 2017 (1) 7 5 5 10.3
HILL Jo 2018 (3) 22 20 16 8.4
HISCOCK Shai 2020 (1) 11 1 0 7.2
HOLLICK Monique 2018 (3) 27 12 15 10.8
HUDDLESTON Stacey 2017 (1) 7 0 0 7.3
JERICHO Aajiah 2017 (2) 5 1 1 7.8
KARAMOSHOS, Chloe 2020 (1) 2 0 0 1.5
LENNERTH Alison 2018 (1) 7 0 1 9.9
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���SOD\HUV�XVHG�����SOD\HG�DOO����JDPHV 

PLAYER Gm G B PosPG

AFFOLTER Molly 8 2 0 8.25
AISTROPE Rachel 6 0 0 6.3
ALTHOUSE Holly 2 1 1 7.5
ARMITAGE Lucy 10 1 1 7.8
BATES Jessica 10 1 0 9.4
BATZAVALIS Tasja 4 0 0 6.8
BRADLEY Jodana 6 1 1 9.5
BUNGEY Lauren 3 1 1 7.0
COOMBE Cassie 2 0 0 6.5
CORCOM Tess 3 0 0 6.3
DUFFY Grace 9 0 0 10.0
EARL Lucy 6 0 0 7.7
FISHER Lauren 10 0 0 6.5
FRANSON Samantha 9 3 4 12.7
FREEMAN Madisyn 10 0 1 9.9
GENTLE Milli 2 0 0 5.0
GOULD Caitlin 5 7 6 17.0
HARTLEY Cassandra 2 0 0 4.0
HOWELL Sheridan 3 0 0 8.0
JONES Eloise 3 5 2 14.3
KELLOCK Ellie 10 0 1 9.9
KENNY Lauren 8 3 0 4.1
KOHN Tessa 10 1 4 14.4
MARINOFF Ebony 3 2 1 30.7
McELROY Casey 6 0 2 6.0
MOON Soriah 8 3 2 8.3
MORRISS Tamsyn 10 1 0 7.8
PACKER Chelsea 7 0 1 10.1
SCAPENS Taylah 5 0 1 4.2
SEARLE Jessica 2 0 0 7.0
SMITH Zoe 6 4 1 9.8
SPEECHLEY Melinda 3 2 2 7.7
TONON Brooke 6 2 2 8.7
TYMINSKI Ellen 7 0 0 7.7
VARNHAGEN Deni 4 0 0 10.0
WELLS Bonnie 5 0 0 8.6
WILTON Sarah 3 1 1 4.7
WOODS Emily 4 1 1 3.3
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���SOD\HUV�XVHG������SOD\HG�DOO����JDPHV 

PLAYER Gm G B PossPG

ARMITAGE Lucy 11 4 4 10.5

BATZAVALIS Tasja 10 1 1 6.8

BELLINGER Lucy 11 6 7 13.5

BRADLEY Jordana 11 0 0 7.4

BUNGEY Lauren 7 4 2 5.7

CRUMP Hannah 5 4 1 6.0

DAWE Charlotte 10 0 2 9.1

DONA Celestina 3 0 1 4.0

EARL Lucy 9 0 0 6.3

FAUSER Ellen 10 10 4 11.7

FRANSON Sam 11 6 4 11.3

FREEMAN Madisyn 11 2 2 8.7

GENTLE Mili 2 0 0 5.5

GOULD Caitlin 11 2 1 13.5

HARKNESS Eirenn 1 0 0 2.0

HARTLEY Cass © 11 0 1 12.2

HEGARTY Lauren 1 0 0 1.0

HOWELL Sheridan 10 0 0 5.7

ISAAC Laura 3 0 0 5.7

KELLOCK Elle 11 0 1 12.8

LEE Zara 2 0 0 6.0

MARINOFF Ebony 3 1 3 36.3

MORCOM Tess 10 0 0 7.8

MORRISS Tamsyn 10 1 1 8.2

NORUP Jaime 2 0 0 7.0

PACKER Chelsea 10 0 0 13.6

RITCHIE Riley 3 0 0 4.7

SPEECHLEY Melinda 9 1 0 3.9

STEER Rebecca 8 2 5 8.1

TRVENA Brooke 11 1 0 8.2

WALKER-OBUSHAK Olivia 4 1 1 3.8

WELLS Bonnie 11 2 1 4.7
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PLAYER Gm G B Poss Pg

ALLAN Jessica 6 1 0 13.2

ALLAN Sammie 7 0 0 7.6

BELLINGER Lucy 8 2 3 8.8

CASTELLANO Tahlia 1 0 0 7.0

COCKBURN Ella 9  0 0 6.3

CRUMP Hannah 7 0 1 6.3

DAWE Charlotte 9 0 0 6.1

DE KIEVERT Zoe 1 0 0 1.0

DENSELY Sarah 2 0 0 2.0

DU Jennifer 7 0 0 3.9

EARL Lucy 6 0 0 6.7

EDWARDS Lexia 10 7 9 8.0

FIITTRIDGE Alex 7 1 2 6.0

FREEMAN Madisyn 8 1 2 7.6

GROSVENOR Elizabeth 5 0 0 8.2

HARTLEY Cassie 10 1 1 15.0

HOWELL Sheridan 10 0 0 7.0

KELLOCK Ellie 10 2 1 11.9

MORCOM Tess 3 0 1 7.7

MORRISS Tamsyn 9  1 7 7.9

MORTIZ Angela 10 0 1 9.3

PAGE Tamara 1 0 0 9.0

PEDLAR Kale 6 1 3 9.7

SEARLE Jess 3 0 0 5.7

TARCA Jordana 9 0 1 3.6

TREVENA Brooke 9  0 0 9.3

WALLING Brianna 9  3 1 15.6

WATERHOUSE Jessica 6  2 3 6.8

WELLS Bonnie 10 0 0 3.7

WILLIAMS Cammie 2 0 0 6.0
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PLAYER Gm G B PosPG

ALLAN Jess 5 0 0 8.8

BELLINGER Lucy 6 1 0 7.3

BLIZZARD S 4 1 0 3.0

BOSLEY Bronwen 4 3 2 8.3

BROWNE Alana 6 0 0 9.8

BUCHANAN Lauren 5 0 1 9.2

CASTELLANO Tahlia 3 0 0 9.7

CRUMP Hannah 6 0 0 4.7

DAWE Charlotte 6 0 1 8.0

DU Jennifer 2 0 0 3.0

EDWARDS Lexia 5 4 5 9.2

FISHER Elora 5 1 0 4.0

GODING Danielle 6 1 3 6.8

GUM Courtney 6 3 9 24.3

HARTLEY Cassandra 6 0 0 14.2

HOWELL Kendall 1 0 0 11.0

JONES Eloise 5 6 4 10.6

KELLOCK Ellie 3 1 1 15.0

KENNEDY Lisa 1 0 0 5.0

MACKRILL Tait 5 1 0 16.6

MASLEN Breanna 1 0 0 4.0

McKINNON Montana 3 0 0 3.0

MORITZ Angela 5 1 1 12.8

NASH-HAHN Tamika 1 0 0 7.0

NEEDS Bridgette 2 0 0 4.0

WALLING Brianna 6 1 1 13.5

WILLIAMS Caitlin 5 2 1 13.2

WILSON Katekyn 1 0 0 4.0

WOODS Emily 6 4 0 9.0
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Debut Yr Total Total Total Avg

Name (Seasons) Gm Gl Bh Disp

AFFOLTER Molly 2020 (1) 8 2 0 8.3
AISTROPE Rachel 2020 (1) 6 0 0 6.3
ALLAN Jess 2017 (2) 11 1 0 11.2
ALLAN Sammie 2018 (1) 7 0 0 7.6
ALTHOUSE Holly 2020 (1) 2 1 1 7.5
ARMITAGE Lucy 2019 (2) 21 5 5 9.2
BATES Jessica 2020 (1) 10 1 0 9.4
BATZAVALIS Tasja 2019 (2) 14 1 1 6.8
BELLINGER Lucy 2017 (3) 25 9 10 10.5
BLIZZARD S 2017 (1) 4 1 0 3.0
BOSLEY Bronwen 2017 (1) 4 3 2 8.3
BRADLEY Jordana 2019 (2) 17 1 1 8.1
BROWNE Alana 2017 (1) 6 0 0 9.8
BUCHANAN Lauren 2017 (1) 5 0 1 9.2
BUNGEY Lauren 2019 (2) 10 5 3 6.1
CASTELLANO Tahlia 2017 (2) 4 0 0 9.0
COCKBURN Ella 2018 (1) 9 0 0 6.3
COOMBE Cassie 2020 (1) 2 0 0 6.5
CORCOM Tess 2020 (1) 3 0 0 6.3
CRUMP Hannah 2017 (3) 18 4 2 5.7
DAWE Charlotte 2018 (2) 25 0 3 7.8
DE KIEVERT Zoe 2018 (1) 1 0 0 1.0
DENSELY Sarah 2018 (1) 2 0 0 2.0
DONA Celestina 2019 (1) 3 0 1 4.0
DU Jennifer 2017 (2) 9 0 0 3.7
DUFFY Grace 2020 (1) 9 0 0 10.0
EARL Lucy 2018 (3) 21 0 0 6.8
EDWARDS Lexia 2017 (2) 15 11 14 8.4
FAUSER Ellen 2019(1) 10 10 4 11.7
FIITTRIDGE Alex 2018 (1) 7 1 2 6.0
FISHER Elora 2017(1) 5 1 0 4.0
FISHER Lauren 2020 (1) 10 0 0 6.5
FRANSON Sam 2019 (2) 20 9 8 11.9
FREEMAN Madisyn 2018 (3) 29 3 5 8.8
GENTLE Mili 2019 (2) 4 0 0 5.3
GODING Danielle 2020 (1) 6 1 3 6.8
GOULD Caitlin 2019 (2) 16 9 7 14.6
GROSVENOR Elizabeth 2018 (1) 5 0 0 8.2
GUM Courtney 2017 (1) 6 3 9 24.3
HARKNESS Eirenn 2019 (1) 1 0 0 2.0
HARTLEY Cassandra 2017 (4) 29 1 2 13.0
HEGARTY Lauren 2019 (1) 1 0 0 1.0
HOWELL Kendall 2017 (3) 21 0 0 6.6

Debut Yr Total Total Total Avg

Name (Seasons) Gm Gl Bh Disp

HOWELL Sheridan 2020 (1) 3 0 0 8.0
ISAAC Laura 2019 (1) 3 0 0 5.7
JONES Eloise 2020 (1) 8 11 6 12.0
KELLOCK Ellie 2017 (4) 34 3 4 11.7
KENNEDY Lisa 2017 (1) 1 0 0 5.0
KENNY Lauren 2020 (1) 8 3 0 4.1
KOHN Tessa 2020 (1) 10 1 4 14.4
LEE Zara 2019 (1) 2 0 0 6.0
MACKRILL Tait 2017 (1) 5 1 0 16.6
MARINOFF Ebony 2019 (2) 6 3 4 33.5
MASLEN Breanna 2017 (1) 1 0 0 4.0
McELROY Casey 2020 (1) 6 0 2 6.0
McKINNON Montana 2017 (1) 3 0 0 3.0
MOON Soriah 2020 (1) 8 3 2 8.3
MORCOM Tess 2018 (2) 13 0 1 7.8
MORITZ Angela 2017 (2) 15 1 2 10.5
MORRISS Tamsyn 2018 (3) 29 3 8 8.0
NASH-HAHN Tamika 2017 (1) 1 0 0 7.0
NEEDS Bridgette 2017 (1) 2 0 0 4.0
NORUP Jaime 2019 (1) 2 0 0 7.0
PACKER Chelsea 2019 (2) 17 0 1 12.2
PAGE Tamara 2018 (1) 1 0 0 9.0
PEDLAR Kale 2018 (1) 6 1 3 9.7
RITCHIE Riley 2019 (1) 3 0 0 4.7
SCAPENS Taylah 2020 (1) 5 0 1 4.2
SEARLE Jess 2018 (1) 3 0 0 5.7
SMITH Zoe 2020 (1) 6 4 1 9.8
SPEECHLEY Melinda 2019 (2) 12 3 2 4.8
STEER Rebecca 2019 (1) 8 2 5 8.1
TARCA Jordana 2018 (1) 9 0 1 3.6
TONON Brooke 2020 (1) 6 2 2 8.7
TREVENA Brooke 2018 (2) 20 1 0 8.7
TYMINSKI Ellen 2020 (1) 7 0 0 7.7
VARHADEN Deni 2020 (1) 4 0 0 10.0
WALKER-OBUSHAK Olivia 2019 (1) 4 1 1 3.8
WALLING Brianna 2017 (2) 15 4 2 14.7
WATERHOUSE Jessica 2018 (1) 6 2 3 6.8
WELLS Bonnie 2018 (3) 26 2 1 5.1
WILLIAMS Caitlin 2017 (1) 5 2 1 13.2
WILLIAMS Cammie 2018 (2) 2 0 0 6.0
WILSON Katekyn 2017 (1) 1 0 0 4.0
WILTON Sarah 2020 (1) 3 1 1 4.7
WOODS Emily 2017 (2) 10 5 1 6.7



3DJH��� 

 

:20(1·6�7($0�+,6725< 
)LUVW�6HDVRQ  ���� 
3UHPLHUVKLSV  - 
*UDQG�)LQDOV  - 
)LQDOV�6HULHV  - 
:RRGHQ�6SRRQV  - 
6$1)/�%	)  - 
6$1)/�&RDFKHV
  ����-�-HVV�)ROH\ 
6$1)/�0RVW�*RDOV  - 
%UHDNWKURXJK
  - 
*UDQG�)LQDO�%	)  - 
 
 

$//�7,0(�+($'�72�+($' 
2SSRQHQW $// #8QO\� #2WKHU 
9�&HQWUDO �-� - �-� 
9�(DJOHV �-� �-� �-�  
9�*OHQHOJ �-� �-� �-� 
9�1RUWK �-� �-� �-� 
9�1RUZRRG �-�-� �-� �-�-� 
9�6RXWK �-� - �-� 
9�:HVW �-� �-� �-� 
727$/ �-��-� �-�������� �-��-� 
 
�����),;785( 
5G�� �����DP 6DW�)HE��� #�(OL]DEHWK Y�*OHQHOJ 
5G�� �����DP 6DW�0DU�� #�5LFKPRQG Y�&HQWUDO 
5G�� ����SP )UL�0DU��� #�1RUZRRG Y�1RUZRRG 
5G�� ����SP 6DW�0DU��� #�1RDUOXQJD Y�6RXWK 
5G�� �����DP 6DW�0DU��� #�(OL]DEHWK Y�(DJOHV 
5G�� �����DP 6DW�$SU�� #�$GHODLGH Y�*OHQHOJ 
5G�� �����SP 6DW�$SU��� #�8QOH\ Y�:HVW 
5G�� ����SP 6DW�$SU��� #�7DQXQGD Y�&HQWUDO 
5G�� �����DP 6DW�0D\�� #�:RRGYLOOH Y�(DJOHV 
5G��� �����DP 6DW�0D\�� #�3URVSHFW Y�6RXWK 
5G��� �����SP 6DW�0D\��� #�8QOH\ Y�1RUWK 
3OD\�7ZLFH—*OHQHOJ��&HQWUDO��6RXWK�	�(DJOHV 
3OD\�2QFH—�1RUZRRG��*OHQHOJ�	�1RUWK 
��JDPHV�DW��8QOH\��6WXUW�ZLOO�SOD\����JDPHV�DW����GLIIHUHQW�YHQXHV 

 
$//�7,0(�5(&25'6��$V�DW�-DQ�������� 
+LJKHVW�6FRUH 
�����������Y�(DJOHV������5G�������#8Q� 
/DUJHVW�:LQ 
���SWV�Y�(DJOHV�������5G�������#8Q 
/RZHVW�6FRUH 
���������Y�6RXWK�������5G���������#1O 
/DUJHVW�/RVV 
����SWV�Y�6RXWK�������5G���������#1� 
+LJKHVW�0DWFK�$JJUHJDWH 
����SWV�Y�1RUWK�������5G��������#5L� 
/RZHVW�0DWFK�$JJUHJDWH� 
���SWV�Y�*OHQHOJ�������5G��������#1Z 
 

�����3/$<,1*�648$'& 
� 0F&$57+<�0LOOLH 
� -(5,&+2�$DMLDK 
� 6:$1�*HRUJLD 
� .+285,�3LSHU 
� '$:(6�(OVLH 
� +$0,/721�*HRUJLD 
� %(9$1�*HRUJLD 
� 3(1*(//(<�$EE\ 
� *22'�-HVV 
�� +($/<�$O\VKD 
�� 32:(//�*UDFH 
�� )5$6(5�&DVH\ 
�� *5,)),7+�/XF\ 
�� 6&+(16&+(5�/DULVVD 
�� *(336�$OLVKD 
�� +28*+�7LDK 
�� /$'$6�$OO\ 
�� .8,3(5�,VREHO 
�� %$//$5'�$OH[ 
�� 35(1=/(5�+DQQDK 
�� )25%<�&KORH 
�� 5,*7(5�0D\D 
�� +$55,6�.DWH 
�� :+,7(&20%(�/LO\ 
�� %$.(5�1LFROH 
�� +2</(�6RSKLH 
�� 35(1=/(5�7D\ORU 
�� :$5'�9LFWRULD 
�� ),57+�/RXLVH 
�� 352:6(�=RH 
�� )/(7&+(5�0ROO\ 
�� 75(125'(1�/DQH 
�� 08(//(5�.LHUD 
�� '$:(6�$OODQL 
�� :,77(59$1�-DLPHH 
�� %$/7$,6�-RDQQD 
�� :$//$&(�6DUDK 
�� 0F(92<�2OLYLD 
�� %522.6-%,59(�$P\ 
�� %52:1�$UDEHOOD 
 
 
 

+21285�%2$5' 
<HDU :-/��3RV� 05�:-/ )LQ�:-/  
����  �-�-����WK� �-�-����WK� Q�D 
����  �-����WK� �-����WK� Q�D 
����  �-����WK� �-����WK� Q�D 

*URXQG $// 
#8QOH\ �-� 
#1RUZRRG �-� 
#5LFKPRQG �-� 
#1RDUOXQJD �-� 
#*OHQHOJ �-�-� 
#(OL]DEHWK �-� 
#3URVSHFW �-� 
#:RRGYLOOH �-� 
#7KHEDUWRQ [ 
#$OEHUWRQ [ 



3DJH��� 

 

�����,1',9,'8$/�67$76 �����5(68/76���-�-����WK� 
 
 
 

5�������#(O  /RVW  ���������WR�:HVW���������  ���   ��SWV 
 

5�������#1Z  /RVW  ��������WR�6RXWK����������  �� � ��SWV 
 

5�������#1O :21������������G�(DJOHV���������    �SWV 
 

5�������#(O :21 ���������G�&HQWUDO���������   ��SWV 
 

5�������#�8Q  /RVW  ��������WR�1RUWK������������   �����SWV 
 

5������#5L  /RVW  ��������WR�:HVW���������   � ��SWV 
 

5�������#:G  /RVW  ��������WR�*OHQHOJ���������   � ��SWV 
 

5������#*O 'UHZ ���������Y�1RUZRRG��������� '5$: 
 

5������#3U  /RVW  ��������WR�1RUWK����������     ��SWV 
 

5�������#8Q  /RVW�  ���������WR�(DJOHV����������   ��SWV 
 
 
�����6($621�5(&25'6 
 

+LJKHVW�6FRUH 
����������Y�(DJOHV�5G��������#1O� 
 

/DUJHVW�:LQ 
���SWV�Y�&HQWUDO��5G���������#(O 
 

/RZHVW�6FRUH 
���������Y�*OHQHOJ��5��������#:G 
 

/DUJHVW�/RVV 
����SWV�Y�1RUWK��5G���������#3U 
 

+LJKHVW�0DWFK�$JJUHJDWH 
����SWV�Y�1RUWK��5G���������#3U� 
 

/RZHVW�0DWFK�$JJUHJDWH� 
����SWV�Y�&HQWUDO��5G���������#(O 
 
 
 

�����/($*8(�%(67�	�)$,5(67�927(6 
��—*HRUJLD�%(9$1 
�—�=RH�352:6( 
�—$OH[DQGUD�%$//$5' 
 
 
�����&/8%�%(67�	�)$,5(67�$:$5'6 
%HVW�	�)DLUHVW� ��=RH�352:6( 
5XQQHU�8S ��*HRUJLD�%(9$1 
-DPHV�7KUHGJROG�-HZHOOHUV�0RVW�9DOXDEOH�3OD\HU 
 ��=RH�352:6( 
%HVW�8QGHU����3OD\HU ��=RH�352:6( 
0RVW�,PSURYHG�3OD\HU ��$P\�%522.6-%,59( 
 
 
 

���SOD\HUV�XVHG������SOD\HG�DOO����JDPHV 

PLAYER Gm G B PossPG

BAKER Nicole 3 1 1 3.7
BALLARD Alex 10 4 0 7.7
BALTAIS Joanna 9 0 0 5.8
BAMFORD Cherie 1 0 0 6.0
BEVAN Georgia 10 2 2 17.8
BROOKS-BRIVE Amy 6 0 0 3.5
BROWN Arabella 5 2 2 6.4
BURGESS Caroline 4 0 0 3.5
CHAPLIN Brooke-Lee 1 0 0 6.0
DALY Shae 5 0 0 9.2
DAWES Allani 3 0 0 2.3
DAWES Elsie 7 0 0 10.3
DRECKOW Hannah 3 0 0 3.0
DUNSTAN Rachel 1 0 0 11.0
FIRTH Louise 1 1 0 3.0
FRASER Casey 3 0 0 5.3
GRIFFITH Lucy 10 0 1 7.7
HARRIS Kate 10 1 2 9.6
HEALY Alysha 7 0 0 6.9
HOUGH, Tiah 5 0 1 10.0
JERICHO Aajiah 7 0 1 6.0
KEECH Jessie 6 0 0 6.0
KUIPER Isobel 10 0 1 12.7
LADAS Allyt 8 2 6 4.6
McEVOY Olivia 4 0 0 6.0
MUELLER Kiera 5 0 0 7.6
PRENZLER Hannah 10 2 0 9.0
PRENZLER Taylor 4 0 1 1.3
PROWSE Zoe 10 2 0 13.2
RATLIFF Stephanie 3 0 0 3.0
RIGTER Mary 10 0 2 9.8
SCHENSCHER Larissa 10 0 0 6.5
SCHULZ Jessica 3 0 0 4.3
SWAN Georgis 10 1 2 6.8
TEMBY Holly 4 0 1 6.8
TRENORDEN Lane 6 0 0 3.5
WITTERVAN Jaimee 6 1 3 6.8
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PLAYER Gm G B PossPG

BAKER Nicole 7 2 1 7.9

BALLARD Alexandra 9 2 4 10.9

BERRY Lilla 7 0 0 6.1

BEVAN Georgia 9 1 1 16.2

BURGESS Caroline 3 0 0 3.3

BURT Brianna 2 0 0 3.0

CHAPLIN Brooke-Lee 8 0 0 3.5

DAVIS-MATTNER Paxton 8 0 0 7.9

DRECKOW Hannah 10 0 1 9.6

FRASER Casey 5 0 0 7.6

GRIFFITH Della 6 0 0 6.8

GRIFFITH Lucy 10 1 0 10.2

HARRIS Kate 10 2 2 9.9

HEALY Alysha 7 0 0 5.6

HOYLE Sophie 10 3 6 11.6

KEECH Jessie 4 0 0 5.5

KUIPER Isobel 4 0 0 11.3

LOVELL Lauren 10 4 3 8.4

MAPLE Tess 10 2 3 5.6

NANKIVELL Maisie 1 0 0 12.0

PRENZLER Hannah 10 2 0 7.9

PROWSE Zoe 7 0 0 6.4

RIGTER Maya 10 1 4 13.1

SCHENSCHER Larissa 10 0 0 6.6

SCHULZ Jessica 7 1 1 7.1

SWAN Georgia 10 2 5 7.7

SWANSON Caitlyn 10 6 3 12.0

TEMBY Holly 5 0 1 6.6

TRENORDEN Lane 10 2 1 5.0

YEATES Sophie 1 0 0 0.0
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PLAYER Gm G B Poss Pg

BAKER Nicole 8 3 4 11.4

BALLARD Alexadnra 5 0 0 4.2

BAMFORD Cherie 10 2 0 8.9

BAROLO Danielle 1 0 0 1.0

BERRY Lilla 5 2 0 4.2

BEVAN Georgia 4 0 1 16.8

CHAPLIN Brooke-Lee 2 0 0 3.0

DAVIS-MATTNER Paxton 9 0 0 8.2

DAWES Elsie 2 0 0 1.5

DUNSTAN Rachel 9 1 2 7.0

FOLEY Jess 9 1 1 18.0

FRASER Casey 7 0 0 6.3

GRIFFITH Della 5 0 0 5.8

GRIFFITH Lucy 4 0 0 5.3

GUNDLACH Shae 10 4 2 12.6

HOMERSHAM Willow 2 0 0 8.0

HOYLE Sophie 10 0 7 10.8

ISAACSON Chloe 1 0 0 1.0

KEECH Jessie 6 0 0 5.3

LISTON Nikki 9 0 0 5.2

MAPLE Ellen 8 0 1 14.1

MAPLE Tess 7 0 0 7.3

PACIFICO-HART Shae 4 0 1 4.3

PALMER Becchara 8 4 1 8.3

POWER Julie 3 0 0 8.7

PRENZLER Hannah 9 0 0 6.9

RIGTER Maya 10 2 3 6.2

SCHULZ Jess 10 2 1 8.4

SWANSON Caitlyn 10 2 2 14.4

TAYLOR Lauren 3 2 2 6.0

TRENORDEN Lane 9 3 5 7.1

WOODHOUSE Kiara 1 0 0 7.0

���SOD\HUV�XVHG�����SOD\HG�DOO����JDPHV 
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Debut Yr Total Total Total Avg

Name (Seasons) Gm Gl Bh Disp

BAKER Nicole 2018 (3) 18 6 6 8.7
BALLARD Alexadnra 2018 (3) 24 6 4 8.2
BALTAIS Joanna 2020 (1) 9 0 0 5.8
BAMFORD Cherie 2018 (2) 11 2 0 8.6
BAROLO Danielle 2018 (1) 1 0 0 1.0
BERRY Lilla 2018 (2) 12 2 0 5.3
BEVAN Georgia 2018 (3) 23 3 4 17.0
BROOKS-BRIVE Amy 2020 (1) 6 0 0 3.5
BROWN Arabella 2020 (1) 5 2 2 6.4
BURGESS Caroline 2019 (2) 7 0 0 3.4
BURT Brianna 2019 (1) 2 0 0 3.0
CHAPLIN Brooke-Lee 2018 (3) 11 0 0 3.6
DALY Shae 2020 (1) 5 0 0 9.2
DAVIS-MATTNER Paxton 2018 (2) 17 0 0 8.1
DAWES Allani 2020 (1) 3 0 0 2.3
DAWES Elsie 2018 (2) 9 0 0 8.3
DRECKOW Hannah 2019 (2) 13 0 1 8.1
DUNSTAN Rachel 2018 (2) 10 1 2 7.4
FIRTH Louise 2020 (1) 1 1 0 3.0
FOLEY Jess 2018 (1) 9 1 1 18.0
FRASER Casey 2018 (3) 15 0 0 6.5
GRIFFITH Della 2018 (2) 11 0 0 6.4
GRIFFITH Lucy 2018 (3) 24 1 1 8.3
GUNDLACH Shae 2018 (1) 10 4 2 12.6
HARRIS Kate 2019 (2) 20 3 4 9.8
HEALY Alysha 2019 (2) 14 0 0 6.2
HOMERSHAM Willow 2018 (1) 2 0 0 8.0
HOUGH, Tiah 2020 (1) 5 0 1 10.0
HOYLE Sophie 2018 (2) 20 3 13 11.2
ISAACSON Chloe 2018 (1) 1 0 0 1.0

Debut Yr Total Total Total Avg

Name (Seasons) Gm Gl Bh Disp

JERICHO Aajiah 2020 (1) 7 0 1 6.0
KEECH Jessie 2018 (3) 16 0 0 5.6
KUIPER Isobel 2019 (2) 14 0 1 12.3
LADAS Allyt 2020 (1) 8 2 6 4.6
LISTON Nikki 2018 (1) 9 0 0 5.2
LOVELL Lauren 2019 (1) 10 4 3 8.4
MAPLE Ellen 2018 (1) 8 0 1 14.1
MAPLE Tess 2018 (2) 17 2 3 6.3
McEVOY Olivia 2020 (1) 4 0 0 6.0
MUELLER Kiera 2020 (1) 5 0 0 7.6
NANKIVELL Maisie 2019 (1) 1 0 0 12.0
PACIFICO-HART Shae 2018 (1) 4 0 1 4.3
PALMER Becchara 2018 (1) 8 4 1 8.3
POWER Julie 2018 (1) 3 0 0 8.7
PRENZLER Hannah 2018 (3) 29 4 0 9.4
PRENZLER Taylor 2020 (1) 4 0 1 1.3
PROWSE Zoe 2019 (2) 17 2 0 10.4
RATLIFF Stephanie 2020 (1) 3 0 0 3.0
RIGTER Maya 2018 (3) 30 3 9 9.7
SCHENSCHER Larissa 2019 (2) 20 0 0 6.6
SCHULZ Jess 2018 (3) 20 3 2 7.3
SWAN Georgia 2019 (2) 20 3 7 7.3
SWANSON Caitlyn 2018 (2) 20 8 5 13.2
TAYLOR Lauren 2018 (1) 3 2 2 6.0
TEMBY Holly 2019 (2) 9 0 2 6.7
TRENORDEN Lane 2018 (3) 25 5 6 5.4
WITTERVAN Jaimee 2020 (1) 6 1 3 6.8
WOODHOUSE Kiara 2018 (1) 1 0 0 7.0
YEATES Sophie 2019 (1) 1 0 0 0.0
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���SOD\HUV�XVHG������SOD\HG�DOO����JDPHV 

PLAYER Gm G B PossPG

ALLAN Ruby 4 0 0 6.3

ANDERSEN Megan 3 0 0 5.7

ANTHONY Zahn 10 0 0 4.7

AYESU Natalie 5 0 3 4.0

BLANDEN Amie 10 1 3 7.1

CAVALLARO Mikayla 5 1 1 8.0

COLLIE Nicole 2 4 0 5.0

DAVEY Bronwyn 5 0 3 3.2

DOLAN Charlotte 7 0 0 8.1

EVANS Allison 2 0 0 11.0

FALKENBERG Annastasia 10 0 2 9.2

FAZZALARI Natasha 4 0 1 7.8

FITZGERALD Alysha 1 0 0 3.0

FORBY Chloe 10 2 3 8.1

FORTH Renee 6 0 1 19.3

GIANAKIS Eli 4 0 0 5.0

GIBSON Adele 2 0 0 10.5

HOLMES Natasha 6 0 0 11.5

LEE Kiama 10 9 9 11.1

MAHER Tesharna 10 0 0 9.1

METCALFE Rhainnon 2 0 1 11.5

MULLEN Brtooke 2 0 0 3.5

PARISH Jamie 10 0 0 6.7

PHILCOX Ebony-Rose 2 0 0 6.5

PIPINIS Pamela 6 0 1 5.5

POOLE Kate 5 1 0 3.0

REID Ashlee 10 0 0 7.7

SAMPSON Caitlin 3 0 0 0.7

SEDUNARY Jess 3 4 3 13.0

SMALLACOMBE Grace 9 1 0 6.9

TABB Jaida 6 0 0 3.7

TABB Jaimi 3 3 4 12.7

TAYLOR Georgia 2 0 0 3.5

TILLER Eboni 7 0 0 1.0

TROMANS Emily 4 0 0 3.0

USHER Teagan 4 0 0 6.3

WALKER Stephanie 6 1 0 9.2

ZECEVIC Jovanka 10 3 5 11.7

ZUILL Sophie 10 0 0 9.9
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���SOD\HUV�XVHG�����SOD\HG�DOO����JDPHV 

PLAYER Gm G B PossPG
ANTHONY Zahn 7 0 0 6.7

BALTAIS Joanna 3 0 0 7.7

BLANDEN Amie 9 0 1 6.0

DADDS Gigi 4 0 0 7.8

DANFORTH-SMITH Louisa 2 0 0 3.5

DAVEY Bronwyn 1 0 0 6.0

DUFEK Madeleine 1 0 0 16.0

DUNSTAN Rachael 6 2 0 4.8

FALKEMBERG Annie 5 0 0 5.8

FARRIER  Natasha 10 4 1 11.5

FORBY Chloe 7 2 1 6.3

FRANKLAND Colbie 6 0 0 5.2

GIBSON Adele 6 0 0 9.8

GLOVER Cssandra 2 1 0 1.5

GRANT Tessa 2 0 0 7.0

HAND Taylor 3 0 0 4.3

JERICHO Aajiah 3 0 0 7.0

JONSON Courtney 2 0 0 4.0

KNIGHT Morgan 3 0 0 5.7

LEE Kiana 9 9 7 11.1

MAHER Tesharna 8 0 0 9.3

McDERMOTT Tara 8 0 2 7.5

McKAY Taylor 6 0 0 4.8

PACIFICO-HART Shae 3 0 0 5.3

PENGELLY Abby 7 0 0 10.3

PERKINS Sarah 3 6 6 11.0

PLOWMAN Courtney 3 0 0 5.3

REID Ashlee 9 0 0 6.0

SAMPSON Caitlin 7 1 0 6.9

SCHLINK Reni 1 0 0 3.0

SCHOLAR Hannah 7 0 0 5.3

SMALLACOMBE Grace 10 0 0 7.3

SUBELLI Natalie 4 0 0 10.5

TABB Jaimi 7 3 2 14.7

TAYLOR Georgia 8 1 1 7.8

TILLER Eboni 3 0 0 6.3

TROUMANS Emily 1 0 0 1.0

USHER Teagan 8 0 2 9.8

WALKER Stephanie 10 2 1 15.3

WILSON Jessica 6 0 0 7.8

ZACEVIC Jovanka 9 1 0 11.2
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Debut Yr Total Total Total Avg

Name (Seasons) Gm Gl Bh Disp

KNIGHT Morgan 2019 (1) 3 0 0 5.7
LEE Kiana 2019 (2) 19 18 16 11.1
MAHER Tesharna 2019 (2) 18 0 0 9.2
McDERMOTT Tara 2019 (1) 8 0 2 7.5
McKAY Taylor 2019 (1) 6 0 0 4.8
METCALFE Rhainnon 2020 (1) 2 0 1 11.5
MULLEN Brtooke 2020 (1) 2 0 0 3.5
PACIFICO-HART Shae 2019 (1) 3 0 0 5.3
PARISH Jamie 2020 (1) 10 0 0 6.7
PENGELLY Abby 2019 (1) 7 0 0 10.3
PERKINS Sarah 2019 (1) 3 6 6 11.0
PHILCOX Ebony-Rose 2020 (1) 2 0 0 6.5
PIPINIS Pamela 2020 (1) 6 0 1 5.5
PLOWMAN Courtney 2019 (1) 3 0 0 5.3
POOLE Kate 2020 (1) 5 1 0 3.0
REID Ashlee 2019 (2) 19 0 0 6.9
SAMPSON Caitlin 2019 (2) 10 1 0 5.0
SCHLINK Reni 2019 (1) 1 0 0 3.0
SCHOLAR Hannah 2019 (1) 7 0 0 5.3
SEDUNARY Jess 2020 (1) 3 4 3 13.0
SMALLACOMBE Grace 2019 (2) 19 1 0 7.1
SUBELLI Natalie 2019 (1) 4 0 0 10.5
TABB Jaimi 2019 (2) 16 6 6 10.2
TAYLOR Georgia 2019 (2) 10 1 1 6.9
TILLER Eboni 2019 (2) 10 0 0 2.6
TROUMANS Emily 2019 (2) 5 0 0 2.6
USHER Teagan 2019 (2) 12 0 2 8.6
WALKER Stephanie 2019 (2) 16 3 1 13.0
WILSON Jessica 2019 (1) 6 0 0 7.8
ZACEVIC Jovanka 2019 (2) 19 4 5 11.5
ZUILL Sophie 2020 (1) 10 0 0 9.9

Debut Yr Total Total Total Avg

Name (Seasons) Gm Gl Bh Disp

ALLAN Ruby 2020 (1) 4 0 0 6.3
ANDERSEN Megan 2020 (1) 3 0 0 5.7
ANTHONY Zahn 2019 (2) 17 0 0 5.5
AYESU Natalie 2020 (1) 5 0 3 4.0
BALTAIS Joanna 2019 (1) 3 0 0 7.7
BLANDEN Amie 2019 (2) 19 1 4 6.6
CAVALLARO Mikayla 2020 (1) 5 1 1 8.0
COLLIE Nicole 2020 (1) 2 4 0 5.0
DADDS Gigi 2019 (1) 4 0 0 7.8
DANFORTH-SMITH Louisa 2019 (1) 2 0 0 3.5
DAVEY Bronwyn 2019 (2) 6 0 3 4.3
DOLAN Charlotte 2020 (1) 7 0 0 8.1
DUFEK Madeleine 2019 (1) 1 0 0 16.0
DUNSTAN Rachael 2019 (1) 6 2 0 4.8
EVANS Allison 2020 (1) 2 0 0 11.0
FALKEMBERG Annie 2019 (2) 15 0 2 8.1
FARRIER  Natasha 2019 (1) 10 4 1 11.5
FAZZALARI Natasha 2020 (1) 4 0 1 7.8
FITZGERALD Alysha 2020 (1) 1 0 0 3.0
FORBY Chloe 2019 (2) 17 4 4 7.4
FORTH Renee 2020 (1) 6 0 1 19.3
FRANKLAND Colbie 2019 (1) 6 0 0 5.2
GIANAKIS Eli 2020 (1) 4 0 0 5.0
GIBSON Adele 2019 (2) 8 0 0 10.0
GLOVER Cssandra 2019 (1) 2 1 0 1.5
GRANT Tessa 2019 (1) 2 0 0 7.0
HAND Taylor 2019 (1) 3 0 0 4.3
HOLMES Natasha 2020 (1) 6 0 0 11.5
JERICHO Aajiah 2019 (1) 3 0 0 7.0
JONSON Courtney 2019 (1) 2 0 0 4.0
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PLAYER Gm G B PossPG

ALLAN Sarah 6 0 0 17.0
BEBBINGTON Hannah 2 0 0 3.5
BIAGI Nicola 8 0 0 5.8
BREGUET Lauren 8 0 3 8.4
BUTLER Alicia 9 0 2 11.1
CANNIZZARRO Keely 6 0 1 4.0
CULLEN Nicole 1 0 0 1.0
DOUGHTY, Gemma 3 0 0 7.7
FRY Kimberley 5 0 0 9.0
GERJARDY Tess 5 0 0 5.6
HUYNH Laitah 9 1 5 9.8
JAMES Amber 9 2 3 8.1
KALLESKE Madison 3 0 0 4.3
KEYS Emma 8 1 0 5.0
LANE Madison 9 1 0 6.2
MADIGAN Georgia 6 0 2 6.5
McINERNEY Kayla 3 1 0 3.0
MICKAN Ella 6 0 0 7.5
MURPHY Sahannon 10 2 1 7.3
PAVLOVICH Hannah 1 0 0 4.0
PERRY Zoe 6 1 0 4.8
REYNOLDS Chantel 5 2 1 9.2
RICHARDSON Renai 7 3 1 5.9
ROSENZWEIG Katelyn 10 14 11 8.8
SAUNDER Samantha 3 0 0 7.0
SCHEER Abbey 3 0 0 7.7
SEARLE Karissa 6 0 0 5.0
SMITH Lauren 10 0 0 8.4
SMITH Shelby 10 0 0 14.0
SONNEMAN Demi 10 0 0 9.6
SONNEMAN Jaymee-Lee 4 0 0 7.3
STAFFORD Caitlin 4 0 0 2.0
STEWART Danielle 2 0 0 10.0
TEAGUE Caitlen 9 0 0 9.1
THOMAS Aisha 4 0 0 3.5
WILLIS Taryn 10 0 0 6.2
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PLAYER Gm G B PossPG

BIAGI Nicola 9 0 0 6.0

BOERS Megan 1 0 0 2.0

BUTLER Alicia 7 0 1 8.7

CANNIZZARO Keely 4 0 0 4.8

CATTERALL Rebecca 7 0 0 3.1

DOUGHTY Gemma 8 0 1 8.1

FISHER Amy 10 1 1 5.9

FRY Kimberley 9 0 0 9.3

HUYNH Laitah 9 2 3 9.2

JENSEN Courtney 9 2 1 5.0

KEYS Emma 1 0 0 5.0

LANE Madison 9 0 1 5.1

MADIGAN Georgia 5 0 1 3.6

MICKAN Ella 10 0 0 4.7

MURPHY Shannon 1 0 0 4.0

O'BRIEN Shailee 8 0 1 5.1

PAVLOVICH Hannah 6 0 0 9.2

REYNOLDS Chantele 10 5 6 7.3

RICHARDSON Renai 2 0 0 3.0

ROSENZWEIG Katelyn 8 9 9 7.3

SAUNDERS Samantha 7 0 0 5.3

SCHEER Abbey 10 3 3 6.9

SEARLE Karissa 6 0 1 5.2

SEDUNARY Jessica 2 3 1 17.0

SMITH Lauren 1 0 0 2.0

SOLLY Shannel 8 0 0 9.8

SONNEMAN Demi 8 0 0 13.6

SONNEMAN Jayme-Lee 10 1 0 10.1

STEWART Danielle 9 0 0 14.3

TEAGUE Caitlen 10 0 1 8.5

THOMAS Aisha 4 0 0 7.3

WILLS Taryn 4 0 0 3.0

WILSON Isabella 8 5 2 8.6
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Debut Yr Total Total Total Avg

Name (Seasons) Gm Gl Bh Disp

MURPHY Shannon 2019 (2) 11 2 1 7.0
O'BRIEN Shailee 2019 (1) 8 0 1 5.1
PAVLOVICH Hannah 2019 (2) 7 0 0 8.4
PERRY Zoe 2020 (1) 6 1 0 4.8
REYNOLDS Chantele 2019 (2) 15 7 7 7.9
RICHARDSON Renai 2019 (2) 9 3 1 5.2
ROSENZWEIG Katelyn 2019 (2) 18 23 20 8.1
SAUNDERS Samantha 2019 (2) 10 0 0 5.8
SCHEER Abbey 2019 (2) 13 3 3 7.1
SEARLE Karissa 2019 (2) 12 0 1 5.1
SEDUNARY Jessica 2019 (1) 2 3 1 17.0
SMITH Lauren 2019 (2) 11 0 0 7.8
SMITH Shelby 2020 (1) 10 0 0 14.0
SOLLY Shannel 2019 (1) 8 0 0 9.8
SONNEMAN Demi 2019 (2) 18 0 0 11.4
SONNEMAN Jayme-Lee 2019 (2) 14 1 0 9.3
STAFFORD Caitlin 2020 (1) 4 0 0 2.0
STEWART Danielle 2019 (2) 11 0 0 13.5
TEAGUE Caitlen 2019 (2) 19 0 1 8.8
THOMAS Aisha 2019 (2) 8 0 0 5.4
WILLS Taryn 2019 (2) 14 0 0 5.3
WILSON Isabella 2019 (1) 8 5 2 8.6

Debut Yr Total Total Total Avg

Name (Seasons) Gm Gl Bh Disp

ALLAN Sarah 2020 (1) 6 0 0 17.0
BEBBINGTON Hannah 2020 (1) 2 0 0 3.5
BIAGI Nicola 2019 (2) 17 0 0 5.9
BOERS Megan 2019 (1) 1 0 0 2.0
BREGUET Lauren 2020 (1) 8 0 3 8.4
BUTLER Alicia 2019 (2) 16 0 3 10.1
CANNIZZARO Keely 2019 (2) 10 0 1 4.3
CATTERALL Rebecca 2019 (1) 7 0 0 3.1
CULLEN Nicole 2020 (1) 1 0 0 1.0
DOUGHTY Gemma 2019 (2) 11 0 1 8.0
FISHER Amy 2019 (1) 10 1 1 5.9
FRY Kimberley 2019 (2) 14 0 0 9.2
GERJARDY Tess 2020 (1) 5 0 0 5.6
HUYNH Laitah 2019 (2) 18 3 8 9.5
JAMES Amber 2020 (1) 9 2 3 8.1
JENSEN Courtney 2019 (1) 9 2 1 5.0
KALLESKE Madison 2020 (1) 3 0 0 4.3
KEYS Emma 2019 (2) 9 1 0 5.0
LANE Madison 2019 (2) 18 1 1 5.7
MADIGAN Georgia 2019 (2) 11 0 3 5.2
McINERNEY Kayla 2020 (1) 3 1 0 3.0
MICKAN Ella 2019 (2) 16 0 0 5.8


